
MHCGB Bridgewater Show Area 8  

Judge  Debbie Miller 

 

Class 1  Turnout and Condition  

1 Blackmins Prince West      Mandy Phillips 

2 Jasco Call Me Justice      Kacie Winn 

3 Rocco Dingle        Leann Stut 

 

Class 2   Newcomer  

1 Carolannes Foxys Apache Man     Kassie Taylor 

 

Class 3  Junior Handler 

1 Carolannes Foxys Apache Man     Natalie Budd 

2 Eastpriorys Limited Edition     Olivia Winn 

 

Class 4  The D’agio Restricted Handler Qualifier 

1 Buckeye WCF Splash Me grand     Alicia Brasset 

2 Aloha Acres Platinum and Ivory     Georgia Rase 

3 Rocco Dingle        Leann Stut 

4 Eastpriorys Bahama Bee My Bliss    Wendy Bryant 

5 Silversmith Isabella Flamenco     Natalie Budd 

6 Silversmith Burlesque Queen     Karyn Kelly 

 

Class 5  Yearling Colt, Filly or Gelding 

1 Silversmiths Isabella Flamenco     Nikki Budd 

 

Class 6  Two and Three Year Old Colt, Filly or Gelding 

1   Scotts Cash Another Kinda Wiz     Harriet Wood 

2 LLM I’ve got a Secret  to Remember   Natalie Budd 

3 Eastpriorys Bahama Bee My Bliss    Wendy Bryant 

 

Class 7  Four Years and Over Stallion, Mare or Gelding 

1 Stars Miss Majestic      Clare Cardwell 

2 Silversmith Burlesque Queen     Karyn Kelly 

 

Class 8  Draft Type One, Two & Three Year Old Colt, Filly or Gelding 

1 Eastpriorys Fizzy Pop Berry Twist    Wendy Bryant 

 

Class 9  Draft Type  Four Years & Over Stallion, Mare or Gelding 

1 Blackmins Prince West      Mandy Phillips 

 

 

 



Class 10  Middleweight One, Two & Three Year Old Colt, Filly or Gelding 

1 Rosemont Ima Dreamer      Jean Isaacs 

2 Storm         M Archer 

 

Class 11  Middleweight Four Years & Over Stallion, Mare or Gelding 

1 Riverlands Rolo       Sue Mettler 

2 Samis Whose Your Daddy      Kay Broad 

3 TF Portraits Candy Dandy     Julie Read 

4 Carolannes Foxys Apache Man     Natalie Budd 

5 Rocco Dingle        Leann Stut 

 

Class 12 Cat B One, Two & Three Year Old Colt, Filly or Gelding 

1 LLM I’ve got a Secret to Remember    Natalie Budd 

 

Class 13 Four Years & Over Stallion, Mare or Gelding 

1 Aloha Acres Platinum and Ivory     Georgia Rase 

2 Riverlands Rolo       Sue Mettler 

3 Buckeye WCF Splash Me Grand     Alicia Brasset 

4 Eastpriories Limited Edition     Olivia Winn 

5 Carolannes Foxys Apache Man     Natalie Budd 

 

Class 14  Scaled Down Show Hunter 

1 Riverlands Rolo       Sue Mettler 

2 Rosemont Ima Dreamer Too     Jean Isaacs 

3 Samis Whose Your Daddy      Kay Broad 

4 Roco Dingle        Leann Stut 

 

Class 15  Scaled Down Show Hack 

1 Scotts Cash Another Kinda Wiz     Harriet Wood 

2 Aloha Acres Platinum and Ivory     Georgia Rose 

3 Stars Miss Majestic      Claire Cardwell 

4 Buckeye WCF Splash Me Grand     Alicia Brasset 

5 Silversmith Isabella Flamenco     Natalie Budd 

6 Silversmith Burlesque Queen     Karyn Kelly 

 

Class 16  Scaled Down Riding Horse 

1 Brookhavens Calvin Klein by Design    Alysha Cardwell 

2 LLM I’ve Got A Secret to Remember    Natalie Budd 

3 Silversmith Man O’War      Karyn Kelly 

 

Class 17  Scaled Down Show Cob 

1 Rocco Dingle        Leann Stut 

 

 

 

 



Class 18  AMHA Horses (with papers) 

1 Scotts Cash Another Kinda Wiz     Harriet Wood 

2 BrookhavensCalvin Klein by Design    Alysha Cardwell 

3 Stars Miss Majestic      Claire Cardwell 

4 TF Portraits Candy Dandy     Julie Read 

 

Class 19  Part-bred AMHA 

1 Eastpriorys Bahama Bee My Bliss    Wendy Bryant 

 

Class 20  Falabella (Registered) 

1 Storm         M Archer 

 

Class 21  Part-bred Falabella 

 

Class 22  Born and Bred in the UK 

1 Riverlands Rolo       Sue Mettler 

2 Rosemont Ima Dreamer Too     Jean Isaacs 

3 Carolannes Foxys Apache Man     Natalie Budd 

4 Halstock Corinthian      Wendy Bryant 

 

Class 23  Ultra Mini 

1 Caluka UK Stardust      Clare Cardwell 

2 Rosemont Ima Dreamer      Jean Isaacs 

 

Class 24 British Shetland not ex. 34” 

 

Class 25  Standard Shetland 

 

Class 26  Gelding Any Age 

1 Riverlands Rolo       Sue Mettler 

2 Brookhavens Calvin Klein By Design    Alysha Cardwell 

3 Jasco Call Me Justice      Kacie Winn 

4 Silversmith Man O’War      Karyn Kelly 

5 Blackmins Prince West      Mandy Phillips 

6 Caluka UK Heart of Stone     Barbara Goss 

6 Carolannes Foxys Apache Man     Natalie Budd 

6 Rocco Dingle        Leann Stut 

 

Class 27  Veteran Ten Years and Over 

1 Riverlands Rolo       Sue Mettler 

2 Samis Whose Your Daddy      Kay Broad 

3 Blackmins Prince West      Mandy Phillips 

 

 

 

 



Class 28  Broken Colour 

1 Caluka UK Stardust      Claire Cardwell 

2 Rosemont Ima Dreamer Too     Jean Isaacs 

3 Aloha Acres Platinum and Ivory     Georgia Rase 

4 Jasco Call Me Justice      Kacie Wynn 

5 Buckeye WCF Splash Me Grand     Alicia Brasset 

6 Silversmith Man O’War      Karyn Kelly 

6 Carolannes Foxys Apache Man     Natalie Budd 

6 Blackmins Prince West      Mandy Phillips 

 

Class 29  Spotted 

1 Halstock Corinthian      Wendy Bryant 

 

Class 30  Solid Colour 

1 Eastpriorys Fizzy Pop Berry Twist    Wendy Bryant 

2 Rocco Dingle        Leann Stut 

 

Class 31  Any Other Colour 

1 Samis Whose Your Daddy      Kay Broad 

2 Brookhaven Calvin Klein by Design    Alysha Carvell 

3 LLM I’ve Got a Secret to Remember    Natalie Budd 

4 Eastpriorys Limited Edition     Olivia Wynn 

 

Class 35  Novice Driving 

1 Caluka UK Heart of Stone     Barbara Goss 

2 Stars Miss Majestic      Clare Cardwell 

3 TF Portraits Candy Dandy     Julie Read 

 

Class 36  Open Driving 

1 Brookhavens Calvin Klein by Design    Alysha Cardwell 

 

 

 
 
Colour Championship 
 

Champion   Samis Whose Your Daddy Kay Broad 

 
Reserve Champion    Caluka UK Stardust   Clare Cardwell 

 
 

 

 



 
 
Supreme Champion 
 

Scotts Cash Another Kinda Wiz    Harriet Wood 
 

 

 
 

Reserve Champion 
 

Riverlands Rolo       Sue Mettler 
 

 

 

 

 

 


